Elektrisk Vinduesåbner - Spindelmotor
JM-DC  24 VDC
FUNKTIONER:
Elektriske
systemer
• Velegnet til tagvinduer, ovenlys og facadevinduer
• Vedligeholdelsesfri spindelmotor
• Elegant anodiseret aluminium

Order designation: JM - DC - load - stroke (- current) - M 10
Example: JM - DC - 650 - 500 - M 10
Order designation: JM - DC - load - stroke (- current) - GK
Example: JM - DC - 650 - 500 - GK
* The location hole
D1 can be chosen between
diameter 6,1 or 8,1.
02.07.2018 Date
11.3.1 Chapter
1/1 316 Page
JOFO Pneumatik GmbH
Eulenweg 14 - 20 // D-33758 Schloß Holte-Stukenbrock info@jofo.de
fon +49 (0) 5207 8958-0 // fax +49 (0) 5207 8958-88 www.jofo.de
Subject to change without notice. The publication of this list supersedes all previous lists.
TYPE OVERVIEW JM-DC
Order designation: JM - DC - load - stroke (- current) Ø 6,1 or Ø 8,1 (Ø location hole)
Example: JM - DC - 650 - 500 Ø 6,1
Order designation: JM - DC - load - stroke (- current) M 8 Ø 6,1 or Ø 8,1 (Ø location hole)
Example: JM - DC - 650 - 500 M 8 Ø 6.1
Order designation: JM - DC - load - stroke (- current) - M 10
Example: JM - DC - 650 - 500 - M 10
Order designation: JM - DC - load - stroke (- current) - GK
Example: JM - DC - 650 - 500 - GK
* The location hole
D1 can be chosen between
diameter 6,1 or 8,1.
02.07.2018 Date
11.3.1 Chapter
1/1 316 Page
K5-beslag